Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Trademark Security Agreement

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Progressive Gaming International Corporation		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: NEVADA
Mikohn Nevada		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: NEVADA
MGC, Inc.		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: NEVADA
Progressive Games, Inc.		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
Mikohn International, Inc.		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: NEVADA
Viking Merger Subsidiary, LLC		04/20/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE
Primeline Gaming Technologies, Inc.		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA
Games of Nevada, Inc.		04/20/2006	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ableco Finance LLC	
Street Address:	299 Park Avenue	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10171	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 76

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78443376	\$URPRI\$E JACKPOT\$
Serial Number:	76449022	SURVEY OF AMERICA
Serial Number:	76599687	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS
Serial Number:	76599801	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS
Serial Number:	76608282	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS
Serial Number:	76615271	CARIBBEAN STUD BONUS

TRADEMARK "REEL: 003298 FRAME: 0199

900047659

Serial Number: 76615270 CARIBBEAN STUD BONUS	
Serial Number: 78465766 LATIN STARS	
Serial Number: 78515347 OFFICE DAZE	
Serial Number: 78515322 CALIFORNIA GIRLS	
Serial Number: 78515334 ROCK-A-BILLY SLOTS ROCK-O-RAMA JUKEB	BOX
Serial Number: 76628347 PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD'EM	
Serial Number: 78347903 ARIZONA ACES	
Serial Number: 76636617 TREASURE QUEST	
Serial Number: 78521204 REINA DE LA SALSA	
Serial Number: 78521209 REY DEL MAMBO	
Serial Number: 78404503 BONUSTIME JACKPOTS	
Serial Number: 76643178 MONEY FACTORY	
Serial Number: 76645233 TWO CARD JOKER POKER	
Serial Number: 78514899 PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CO	ORPORATION
Serial Number: 78514892 PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CO	DRPORATION
Serial Number: 78514853 PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CO	ORPORATION
Serial Number: 78445822 TWO CARD JOKER POKER	
Serial Number: 76636219 COMMUNITY JACKPOT	
Serial Number: 76654004 PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD 'EM	
Serial Number: 76654005 PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD 'EM	
Serial Number: 78762057 TEXAS HOLD 'EM LIVE AA	
Serial Number: 78762030 TEXAS HOLD 'EM LIVE A A	
Serial Number: 78756956 GAME STATION	
Serial Number: 76649725 RAPID BET LIVE	
Serial Number: 76648496 PRIME LINE	
Serial Number: 76648497 RAPID BET SIMULATED	
Serial Number: 76635761 WAGERLINK	
Registration Number: 2043082 MIKOHN	
Registration Number: 1824259 MIKOHN	
Registration Number: 2526014 MIKOHN	
Registration Number: 2521154 MIKOHN	
Registration Number: 2436607 MIKOHN	
Registration Number: 2229600 MONEYTIME	
Registration Number: 2232023 CASINOLINK	

2320754 2323542 2369431 2274648 1787117	ROLLN' BONUS HOT POTATO WILD ARUBA STUD WILD ARUBA STUD
2369431	WILD ARUBA STUD
2274648	
]	WILD ARUBA STUD
1787117	MILD VIVORY OLOD
	CARIBBEAN STUD
1568546	CARIBBEAN STUD
1548674	A K Q J 10 ANTE BET CARIBBEAN STUD ENTERPRISES
2166729	MYSTERY JACKPOT
2108501	CARIBBEAN DRAW
2420050	TABLELINK
2368411	TRE CARD STUD
2722245	ADVENTURES IN TRIVIA
2933634	LOOKING FOR LOVE
2933635	EASY AS PIE
2900326	TREASURES OF THE WORLD
2584047	PROGRESSIVE BLACKJACK
1465650	HOLD AND DRAW
1466436	HOLD AND DRAW BINGO
2592822	THINK BIG
1466437	MINI KENO
3067149	CARIBBEAN STUD
3000362	WILD ARUBA STUD
3039642	COMMUNITY JACKPOT
3021773	BLACKJACK BULLETS
3022278	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3062765	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3066938	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3072294	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3072295	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3073044	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
2458905	PROGRESSIVE BLACK JACK
3078347	TREASURE QUEST
3080991	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
3078950	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
	2166729 2108501 2420050 2368411 2722245 2933634 2933635 2900326 2584047 1465650 1466436 2592822 1466437 3067149 3000362 3039642 3021773 3022278 3062765 3066938 3072294 3072295 3073044 2458905 3078347 3080991

REEL: 003298 FRAME: 0201

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)996-3339

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2136836339

Email: claudiaimmerzeel@paulhastings.com
Correspondent Name: Paul Hastings Janofsky & Walker LLP
Address Line 1: 515 South Flower Street, 25th Floor
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	45140.00159
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Claudia R Immerzeel
Signature:	/Claudia R Immerzeel/
Date:	04/27/2006

source=MikohnTSA#page1.tif source=MikohnTSA#page2.tif source=MikohnTSA#page3.tif source=MikohnTSA#page4.tif source=MikohnTSA#page5.tif source=MikohnTSA#page6.tif source=MikohnTSA#page7.tif source=MikohnTSA#page8.tif source=MikohnTSA#page9.tif source=MikohnTSA#page10.tif

source=MikohnTSA#page11.tif source=MikohnTSA#page12.tif source=MikohnTSA#page13.tif

Total Attachments: 13

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "<u>Trademark Security Agreement</u>") is made this 20th day of April, 2006, among Grantors listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, jointly and severally, "<u>Grantors</u>" and each individually "<u>Grantor</u>"), and ABLECO FINANCE LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>Ableco</u>"), in its capacity as collateral agent for the Lender Group (together with its successors and assigns, if any, in such capacity "<u>Collateral Agent</u>").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Financing Agreement, dated as of April 20, 2006 (as amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, including all exhibits and schedules thereto, the "Financing Agreement") Progressive Gaming International Corporation, a Nevada corporation ("Borrower"), each Subsidiary of the Borrower listed as a "Guarantor" on the signature pages thereto (such Subsidiaries, together with any additional entities that become guarantors pursuant to the requirements of Section 7.01(b) thereof or otherwise, each a "Guarantor" and collectively, jointly and severally, the "Guarantors"), the lenders that are, from time to time, parties thereto (each a "Lender" and collectively, the "Lenders"), Collateral Agent, and Ableco, as administrative agent for the Lender Group (in such capacity, together with its successors and assigns, if any, in such capacity, "Administrative Agent"; and together with Collateral Agent, each an "Agent" and collectively, "Agents"), the Lender Group is willing to make certain financial accommodations available to Borrower from time to time pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof;

WHEREAS, the members of the Lender Group are willing to make the financial accommodations to Borrower as provided for in the Financing Agreement, but only upon the condition, among others, that Grantors shall have executed and delivered to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of Lender Group, that certain Security Agreement dated of even date herewith (including all annexes, exhibits or schedules thereto, as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Security Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantors are required to execute and deliver to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of Lender Group, this Trademark Security Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:

- 1. <u>DEFINED TERMS</u>. All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Security Agreement or the Financing Agreement.
- 2. GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK COLLATERAL. Each Grantor hereby grants to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Lender Group, a continuing first priority security interest (subject to Permitted Liens) in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral"):
- (a) all of its Trademarks and Trademark Intellectual Property Licenses to which it is a party including those referred to on Schedule I hereto;

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

LEGAL_US_W # 53507896.1

- (b) all goodwill, trade secrets, proprietary or confidential information, technical information, procedures, formulae, quality control standards, designs, operating and training manuals, customer lists, and other General Intangibles with respect to the foregoing;
 - (c) all reissues, continuations or extensions of the foregoing;
- (d) all goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Trademark and each Trademark Intellectual Property License; and
- (e) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, any claim by such Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Intellectual Property License or (ii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Intellectual Property License.
- 3. <u>SECURITY FOR OBLIGATIONS</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement and the Security Interest created hereby secures the payment and performance of all the Secured Obligations, whether now existing or arising hereafter. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this Trademark Security Agreement secures the payment of all amounts which constitute part of the Secured Obligations and would be owed by Grantors, or any of them, to any Agent, the Lender Group, or any of them, whether or not they are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of an Insolvency Proceeding involving any Grantor.
- 4. <u>SECURITY AGREEMENT</u>. The security interests granted pursuant to this Trademark Security Agreement are granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Lender Group, pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor hereby acknowledges and affirms that the rights and remedies of Collateral Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral made and granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.
- 5. <u>AUTHORIZATION TO SUPPLEMENT</u>. If any Grantor shall obtain rights to any new trademarks, the provisions of this Trademark Security Agreement shall automatically apply thereto. Grantors shall give prompt notice in writing to Collateral Agent with respect to any such new trademarks or renewal or extension of any trademark registration as provided in the Security Agreement. Without limiting Grantors' obligations under this <u>Section 5</u>, Grantors hereby authorize Collateral Agent unilaterally to modify this Agreement by amending <u>Schedule I</u> to include any such new trademark rights of Grantors. Notwithstanding the foregoing, no failure to so modify this Trademark Security Agreement or amend <u>Schedule I</u> shall in any way affect, invalidate or detract from Collateral Agent's continuing security interest in all Collateral, whether or not listed on <u>Schedule I</u>.
- 6. <u>COUNTERPARTS</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be an original, but all such separate counterparts shall together constitute but one and the same instrument. In proving this Trademark Security Agreement or any other Loan Document in any judicial proceedings, it shall not be necessary to produce or account for more than one such counterpart signed by the party against whom such enforcement is sought. Any signatures delivered by a party by facsimile transmission or by e-mail transmission shall be deemed an original signature hereto.
- 7. <u>CONSTRUCTION</u>. Unless the context of this Trademark Security Agreement or any other Loan Document clearly requires otherwise, the definitions of terms herein shall apply equally to the singular and plural forms of the terms defined. Whenever the context may require, any pronoun shall include the corresponding masculine, feminine and neuter forms. The words "include," "includes" and

"including" shall be deemed to be followed by the phrase "without limitation," whether or not so expressly stated in each such instance and the term "or" has, except where otherwise indicated, the inclusive meaning represented by the phrase "and/or." The word "will" shall be construed to have the same meaning and effect as the word "shall." Unless the context requires otherwise, (a) any definition of or reference to any agreement, instrument or other document herein shall be construed as referring to such agreement, instrument or other document as from time to time amended, supplemented or otherwise modified (subject to any restrictions on such amendments, supplements or modifications set forth herein), (b) any reference herein to any Person shall be construed to include such Person's successors and assigns, (c) the words "herein", "hereof" and "hereunder", and words of similar import, shall be construed to refer to this Trademark Security Agreement in its entirety and not to any particular provision hereof, (d) all references herein to Articles, Sections, Exhibits and Schedules shall be construed to refer to Articles and Sections of, and Exhibits and Schedules to, this Trademark Security Agreement and (e) the words "asset" and "property" shall be construed to have the same meaning and effect and to refer to any and all tangible and intangible assets and properties, including cash, securities, accounts and contract rights. References in this Trademark Security Agreement to "determination" by any Agent include estimates honestly made by such Agent (in the case of quantitative determinations) and beliefs honestly held by such Agent (in the case of qualitative determinations). Any reference herein or in any other Loan Document to the satisfaction or repayment in full of the Secured Obligations shall mean the repayment in full in cash (or cash collateralization in accordance with the terms hereof) of all Secured Obligations other than unasserted contingent indemnification Secured Obligations. Any requirement of a writing contained herein or in any other Loan Document shall be satisfied by the transmission of a Record and any Record so transmitted shall constitute a representation and warranty as to the accuracy and completeness of the information contained therein.

[SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTORS:	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, a Nevada corporation
	By: Name: Michael A. Sicuro Title: EVP
	MIKOHN NEVADA,

By:
Name: Michael A. Sicuro
Title: EVP

MGC, INC.,

By:
Name:

Michael A Sicuro

EVP

PROGRESSIVE GAMES, INC., a Delaware corporation

By:
Name:
Michael A. Sicuro

Title:

EVI

MIKOHN INTERNATIONAL, INC.,

a Nevada corporation

a Nevada corporation

By:
Name:

Michael A. Sicuri

VIKING MERGER SUBSIDIARY, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Name: Title:

Michael A. Sicuro

PRIMELINE GAMING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.,

a California corporation

By: Name: Title:

Michael A. Sicuro

GAMES OF NEVADA, INC., a Nevada corporation

By: Name:

Title: Michael A

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT]

COLLATERAL AGENT:

ABLECO FINANCE LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Name:

Title:

[SIGNATURE PAGE TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT]

SCHEDULE I

to

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

[See Attached]

LEGAL_US_W # 53507896.1

ngen (arti			Word/Desi	uria, Galulukajajusio			
ile No. US	Class	Title	gn gn	Serial No.	Filing Date	Туре	Docket No.
81	9 AND 41	\$URPRISE JACKPOTS		78443376	6/29/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.197T
84	9	SURVEY OF AMERICA		76/449,022	9/13/2002	Federal	MIKOHN.201T
99	41	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS		76/599,687	6/28/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0002T
100	28	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS		76/599,801	6/28/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0004T
101	 	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	WORD	76/608,282	8/20/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0014T
105		CARIBBEAN STUD BONUS		76/615,271	10/12/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0029T
105	41	CARIBBEAN STUD BONUS		76/615,270	10/12/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0032T
107	9	LATIN STARS		78/465,766	8/11/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.202T
114	9	OFFICE DAZE		78/515,347	11/11/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.204T
115	9	CALIFORNIA GIRLS		78/515,322	11/11/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.205T
116		ROCK-A-BILLY SLOTS ROCK-O-RAMA JUKEBOX		78/515,334	11/11/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.203T
118	28 and 41	PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD 'EM		76/628,347	12/29/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0057T
			-				1482/376 -
120		ARIZONA ACES		78/347,903	1/5/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0015T
128	41	TreasureQuest	Word	76/636,617	4/21/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0135T
135	9	REINA DE LA SALSA		78/521,204	11/22/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0207T
136	9	REY DEL MAMBO		78/521,209	11/22/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.206T
141	9	BONUSTIME JACKPOTS	<u> </u>	78/404,503		Federal	MIKOHN.0168T
143		MONEY FACTORY		76/643,178		Federal	MIKOHN.0158T
144		TWO CARD JOKER POKER	Design	76/645,233		Federal	MIKOHN.0166T
		PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION		78/514,899		Federal	6177S2316
		PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION		78,514,892		Federal	6177S2319
		PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION		78/514,853		Federal	6177S2323
	28	TWO CARD JOKER POKER		78/445,822	6/3/2004		MIKOHN.0105T
	41	COMMUNITY JACKPOT		76/636,219	11/28/2004	Federal	MIKOHN.0115T
	28	TWO CARD JOKER POKER		76/645,233	8/19/2005		MIKOHN.0166T
	41	PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD'EM		76/654,004	1/3/2006	Federal	MIKOHN.0275T
	28	PROGRESSIVE TEXAS HOLD'EM	Design	76/654,005	1/23/2006	Federal	MIKOHN.0272T
	41	TEXAS HOLD 'EM LIVE		78/762,057	11/28/2005		MIKOHN.0256T
	9	TEXAS HOLD 'EM LIVE	Design	78/762,030	11/28/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0255T
-	9	GAME STATION		78/756,956	11/18/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0253T
	. 9	RAPID BET LIVE TM	WORD	76/649,725	11/3/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0237T
	9	PRIME LINE	word	76/648,496	10/14/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0235T
	9	RAPID BET SIMULATED	word	76/648,497	10/14/2005	Federal	MIKOHN.0234T
		WAGERLINK		76/635761		Federal	

No. S.	Title	Word/Design	Registration No.	Serial No.	Filing Date	Issue Date	Expiration Date	Туре
5	MIKOHN		2,043,082	75/029,136			3/11/2007	Federal
	MIKOHN	WORD	1824259	74/391,987	5/18/1994	3/1/1994	3/1/2014	Federal
		WORD	2526014	75/943,749	3/14/2000	1/1/2002	1/1/2012	Federal
		WORD	2521154	75/943,738	3/14/2000	12/18/2001	12/18/2011	Federal
		WORD	2436607	75/820,689	10/8/1999	3/20/2001	3/20/2011	Federal
			2,229,600	75/306,162	6/10/1997	3/2/1999	3/2/2009	Federal
		WORD		75/300,102	0/10/1997	3/2/1999		
	MONEYTIME		TM00300281				9/4/2007	STATE-NV
4	CASINOLINK	Word	2232023	75/414,666	1/7/1998	3/16/1999	3/16/2009	Federal
4	CASINOLINK		TM00300285		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
		Word	TM00300605		1/29/1998	1/29/1998	1/29/2003	STATE-NV
		Word	2330725	75/414,665	1/7/1998	3/21/2000	3/21/2010	Federal
		WOIG		73/414,003		3/2 1/2000		
	SAFEJACK		TM00300284		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
0	PLAYERTRAK		TM00300287		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
1	SLOTTRAK		TM00300286		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
	TABLETRAK		TM00300287		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
		167		75/528,026	7/30/1998	9/28/1999	9/28/2009	Federal
	XSLOT	Word	2,281,404					
7	ROLLN' BONUS	Word	2320754	75/557,092	9/23/1998	2/22/2000	2/22/2010	Federal
9	HOT POTATO	Word	2323542	75/576,857	10/23/1998	2/29/2000	2/28/2010	Federal
3	WILD ARUBA STUD	Word	2369431	75/584,391	11/6/1998	7/18/2000	7/18/2010	Federal
			2274648	75/584,386	11/6/1998	8/31/1999	8/31/2009	Federal
3	WILD ARUBA STUD			101004,000				
6	CARIBBEAN STUD		SM00210558		2/12/1988	2/12/1998	2/12/2008	STATE-NV
6	CARIBBEAN STUD	Word	1,787,117	74/277,417	5/21/1992	8/10/1993	9/20/2013	Federal
	CARIBBEAN STUD & Palm Tree		T					
6	Des.	Design	1568546	73/760,745	10/31/1988	11/28/1989	2/16/2010	Federal
6	CARIBBEAN STUD & Palm Tree Des.	design	1,548,674	760,909	10/31/1988	7/18/1989	live	Federal
	MYSTERY JACKPOT	Word	2166729	74/684,207	6/5/1995	6/23/1998	6/23/2008	Federal
						U12U11000		
3	MYSTERY JACKPOT	word	E0046262005-3	2005000977	2/22/2005	1	2/22/2010	STATE-NV
4	CARIBBEAN DRAW	Word	2108501	75/108,139	5/22/1996	10/28/1997	10/28/2017	Federal
5	TABLELINK	Word	2420050	75/701,074	5/7/1999	1/9/2001	1/9/011	Federal
6	TRE CARD STUD and design	design	2368411	75/738,822	6/29/1999	7/18/2000	7/18/2010	Federal
		GOOIGH I	TM00330781	. SI I GOJOEE			3/28/2011	STATE-NV
5	ALL ABOARD				3/28/2001	0.000.000		
6	MYSTERY WINNER	Word	TM00330782		3/28/2001	3/28/2001	3/28/2011	STATE_NV
7	ADVENTURES IN TRIVIA	WORD	2722245	76/266,622	6/4/2001	6/3/2003	6/3/2013	Federal
13	LOOKING FOR LOVE	Word	2933634	76/449,003	9/13/2002	3/15/2005	3/15/2015	Federal
5	EASY AS PIE	Word	2933635	76/449,004	9/13/2002	3/15/2005	3/15/2015	Federal
16	TREASURES OF THE WORLD	Word	2900326	76/449,005	9/13/2002	11/2/2004	11/2/2014	Federal
37	PROGRESSIVE BLACKJACK	Word	2584047	76/194,307	6/16/2001	6/18/2002	6/18/2002	Federal
03	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	Design	TM00360859		11/10/2004		11/10/2009	STATE-NV
04	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	Design	6749207		11/19/2004	11/19/2004	Nov-09	STATE- MS
			_	DAT ED EADE		12/17/2004	live	
17	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	Design	PAT-58-5185	PAT-58-5185	12/17/2004			STATE-LOUISIANA
29	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	Design	22104	22104	2/22/2005	2/22/2005	live	STATE -NJ
	HOLD AND DRAW	Word	1465650	73/656,847	4/23/1987	11/17/1987	11/17/2007	Federal
	HOLD AND DRAW BINGO	Word	1466436	73/656,848	4/23/1987	11/24/1987	11/24/2007	Federal
-	SAFEJACK	Word	TM00300284		9/4/1997		9/4/2007	STATE-NV
			TM00300116				7/14/2007	STATE-NV
	SUPERLINK	word						
	SUPERLINK	word	TM00300117				7/14/2007	STATE-NV
	SUPERLINK	word	TM00300118				7/14/2007	STATE-NV
	SUPERLINK	word	TM00300119				7/14/2007	STATE-NV
	SUPERLINK	WORD	TM00300120	75/414,668	1/7/1998	+	7/14/2007	STATE-NV
						7/0/2002		
	THINK BIG	Word	2592822	76/181,900	12/14/2000	7/9/2002	7/9/2012	Federal
	MINI KENO		73/656,849	1,466,437	4/23/1987	11/24/1987	live	Federal
	Caribbean Stud	word	3067149	76607130	8/16/2004	3/14/2006	3/14/2016	Federal
								STATE-NV
	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	word	E0085052006-6	 	2/6/2006		2/6/2011	
	MIKOHN	1	E0323512005-0		5/23/2005		5/23/2010	STATE-NV
	MIKOHN		E0319822005-1	1	5/24/2005		5/24/2010	STATE-NV
		-				+		
	MIKOHN		E0319772005-4		5/24/2005		5/24/2010	STATE-NV
	WILD ARUBA STUD	word	3,000,362		8/16/2004	9/27/2005	9/27/2015	Federal
		word	3,039,642		11/22/2004	1/10/2006	1/10/2006	Federal
	COMMUNITY JACKPOT							
	BLACKJACK BULLETS	design	3,021,773		9/2/2003	11/29/2005	11/29/2015	Federal
	PROGRESSIVE GAMING							
		word	3,022,278		11/10/2004	11/29/2005	11/29/2015	Federal
	PROGRESSIVE GAMING							
	INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION PROGRESSIVE GAMING	design	3,062,765		11/10/2004	2/28/2006	2/28/2016	Federal
	INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	design	3,066,938		11/10/2004	3/7/2006	3/7/2016	Federal
	PROGRESSIVE GAMING INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	word	3,072,294		11/10/2004	3/21/2006	3/21/2016	Federal
	PROGRESSIVE GAMING							
	INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION PROGRESSIVE GAMING	word	3,072,295		11/10/2004	3/21/2006	3/21/2016	Federal
	INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION	design	3,073,044		11/10/2004	3/28/2006	3/28/2016	Federal
				 		6/12/2001		Federal
	PROGRESSIVE BLACKJACK	design	2,458,905	-	9/19/1997		6/12/2011	
	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	design	0111558	1	3/9/2006	3/9/2006	3/9/2016	STATE-CA
	COMMUNITY JACKPOT	word	12095179		1/31/2006	1/31/2006	1/31/2016	STATE-OK
			_	1				
	TEXAS HOLD 'EM BONUS	Design	50695			3/6/2011	3/6/2011	STATE-WA
	TENTOTICED ENIDORISE	1	E0753062005-5		10/31/2005	10/31/2005	10/31/2010	STATE-NV
					4/5/2006	4/5/2006	4/5/2011	STATE-NV
	Rapid Bet Simulated		Engagesonne 7					
	Rapid Bet Simulated Game Station		E0256832006-7					
	Rapid Bet Simulated	word	E0256832006-7 12085469		10/11/2005	10/11/2005	10/11/2015	STATE-OK
	Rapid Bet Simulated Game Station Pay to Play	word						
	Rapid Bet Simulated Game Station Pay to Play Treasure Quest	word	12085469		10/11/2005	10/11/2005	10/11/2015	STATE-OK
	Rapid Bet Simulated Game Station Pay to Play	word	12085469		10/11/2005	10/11/2005	10/11/2015	STATE-OK

Trademarks - Registered

					1			
File No.								
	Title	Word/Design	Registration No.	Serial No.	Filing Date	Issue Date	Expiration Date	Туре
	PROGRESSIVE GAMING							
	INTERNATIONAL							
	CORPORATION	Design	3078950			4/11/2006		Federal

Other IP Licenses

Scandata Systems MDI Enetertainment, LLC Masque Publishing Multimedia Garnes Maxgaming NSW PGIC PGIC PGIC PGIC PGIC PGIC PGIC PGIC
284 585 305 305 416 573 414 141 449 536 575
Casino table games management systems License to use table IP on lottery games License for Caribbean Stud Software tutorial License for slot titles Casinolink license Dallas Platform (slots) Two Card Joker Poker Casinolink license Player's Choice Slot Four to a Royal Game RFID Mystery Software SAS 4.0 Protocol Computer software
PGIC and SafeGames PGIC Progressive Games, Inc. PGIC PGIC Megabingo, Inc. Perrie Game Design Mikohn Gaming Australasia Pty Limited PRM Coin Prototype Manufacturing and Sales Magellan Technology PGIC Acres Gaming Corporation SAS Institute Inc.

IP LICENSES SCHEDULE 2 PRODUCTS AND SOFTWARE

LICENSES TO CUSTOMERS

Licenses to customers to use our products including but not limited to the following products:

Sigma Slots

Trivial Pursuit

Ripley's

Clue

Garfield

Flip-it

Mini Bertha

Money Time

Wink

Office Daze

Odie's Revenge

California Girls Beach Boys

KISS

Graveyard Bash

Bust Da Safe

King Tut's Fortune

Barnyard Rock

Tables

Caribbean Draw Poker

Caribbean Stud Poker Progressive

Monopoly Blackjack

Blackjack Progressive

Table Max

Table Max Progressive

TG Electronics

Tre Card Stud Poker

Wild Aruba Stud Poker

Two Card Joker Poker

Baccarat Progressive

Texas Hold 'em Bonus Poker (WSOP)

Texas Hold 'em Bonus Poker (WSOP) Progressive

<u>Systems</u>

CasinoLink

Casino Jackpot Station

Intelligence Suite

TableLink

Intelligent Table System (ITS)

Game Station

Sports Station

Rapid Bet Live

Rapid Bet Live Wireless

Visual Station

Intelligence Chip Management

<u>Electronics</u> Progressive and Mystery Jackpot Displays & Hardware

SOFTWARE LICENSES WHICH COULD POSSIBLY BE IN EXCESS OF \$500 PER INDIVIDUAL USER

	Licensing			Third Party
Location	Entity	Use	Name	VENDOR
	A 4-6-	Manufaction of 10	Adobe Creative Suites Premium CS	Software Plus
US	Adobe	Marketing/IS	2.0	Software Plus
US	Adobe	Marketing/IS	Adobe Frame Maker	Software Plus
US	Adobe	Marketing/IS	Adobe Frame Photoshop	Sullwate Flus
US	ADP	Payroll, HR	ADP PC/Payroll for Windows 4.50	Software Plus
US	Autodesk	Engineering	Autodesk	Cingular
Global	BlackBerry	All	BlackBerry Server	Cingulai
Clahal	Computer Associates	IS	AcrServe	Software Plus
Global Global	Nortel	IS	Call Pilot	AT&T
-	Oracle	All.	Crystal Enterprise	MSS
All	=	Finance	FAS Asset Accounting Client v2004.1	SGS
US US	Sage	Finance	FRx Financial Reporting	SGS
US	Sage Sage	Finance	Mas 200	SGS
	IBM	Engineering	IBM Rational ClearCase	None
US/EU/AUS US/EU/AUS	IBM	Engineering	Rational ClearQuest	None
	Macromedia	Marketing/IS	Macromedia Cold Fusion	Software Plus
US	Macromedia	Marketing/IS	Macromedia Suite	Software Plus
US US/EU	Exact Software	Operations	MAX Exact	None
US/EU	Microsoft	Engineering	Microsoft MSDN	Software Plus
Global		All	Microsoft Project	Software Plus
Global	Microsoft	All	Microsoft Project Microsoft Windows Server 2003/2000	Software Plus
Global	Microsoft	All	Microsoft Windows Server 2003/2000 Microsoft Exchange	Software Plus
Global	Microsoft	All	Microsoft Exchange Microsoft Sql Server	Software Plus
Global	Microsoft	All	Microsoft Visual Studio	Software Plus
Global	Microsoft	All	Microsoft Visual Studio	Software Plus
US	Microsoft	All	JDE	MSS
Global	Oracle	All	Pivotal	None
US	Pivotal	All	Helpdesk Software	Software Plus
US	Sysaid	All	Anti-Virus	Software Plus
Global	Symantec	All	Cytrix Server	Software Plus
Global	Cytrix		•	None
Global	Cisco	IS Engineering	Cisco IOS	None
US	Solid	Engineering	Solid Works	Software Plus
US	Quark	Marketing/IS	Quark Express	
US	Microsoft	Finance	EIP Software-Microsoft Access	None

TRADEMARK REEL: 003298 FRAME: 0215

RECORDED: 04/27/2006